

Our Virtual Planning for Success Workshop

There are endless ways to improve your results. Planning for Success is your opportunity to learn best practice in a highly supportive virtual group format with up to 20 non-competing businesses. These virtual workshops allow you to take time out from the day-to-day operational activities in the business to focus on improving your business.

If you're struggling to find time to achieve the important things, feel overwhelmed and unsupported in your role as business owner, and want to implement proven and practical improvement startegies, we recommend you join this programme.

You'll attend monthly virtual workshops, where you'll:



Learn topical business insights, including how to systemise and grow your business, increase cashflow, manage change, improve team performance



Identify the most important milestones to complete in the next month



Clarify specific and time-bound actions you will take to achieve those milestones



Be held accountable to completing your actions and achieving your goals



We hold our Virtual Planning for Success workshops regularly. Please get in youch for details of our next start date.

By attending our Virtual Planning for Success workshop programme, you'll:



Identify, prioritise, and define your key goals



Set timeframes for your goals and be held accountable to achieving them



Implement a Quarterly Action Plan to be reviewed monthly



Learn how to communicate the vvision and business goals with your team to improve engagement



Achieve sustainable business growth



Gain better control of your business

Our Virtual Planning for Success workshop programme is designed to help you gain control of your business, access a valuable network, and unlock your true potential.

Contact us today

Tel: +64 (7) 577 9689

Email: admin@pkftauranga.co.nz

www.pkftauranga.co.nz

PKF Tauranga is a member of PKF Global, the network of member firms of PKF International Limited, each of which is a separate and independent legal entity and does not accept any responsibility or liability for the actions or inactions of any individual member or correspondent firm(s).